Fall Sports

Sport

Head Coach

Start Date

SportsYou Code

Foothall

Tyler Kramer
tykramer8@gmail.com

Tuesday, August 6

ABST-RPSS

Cheerleading

Tyler Smith
tyler r2iS6@gmail.com

Tuesday, August &

HFEV-YAHW

Girls Gaolf

Janna Hillman
jhillman@wausauschools.org

Monday, August 12

ABHA-DAAW

Girls Swim

Derek Steinke
dsteinke@wausauschools.org

Tuesday, August 13

24ACKIKR

Girls Tennis

Tim Zahl
zahldjesusi@yahoo.com

Tuesday, August 13

WRTT-JNVG

Boys Soccer

TBD

Monday, August 19

ZNLA-GWW3

Cross Country

Tim Olson
tolson@wausauschools.org

Monday, August 19

FR2K-R3IKX

Wolleyball

Jennifer Stout
jstout@wausauschools.org

Monday, August 19

LSAR-FTR4

Winter

Sports

Sport

Head Coach

Start Date

SportsYou Code

Boys Basketball

Dan Garrett
danielgarrett22@gmail.com

Monday, November 18

W2N7-NFJH

Girls Baskethall

Jennifer Stout
jstout@wausauschools org

Monday, November 11

MAHF-GJK4

Boys Swim

Derek Steinke
dsteinke@wausauschools org

Monday, November 18

T54U-GZ87

Curling

Josh Pearson
pearszon.jl04@yahoo.com

3rd week in October

BFT8-QAFZ

Boys Hockey

Nathan Pagel
pagels5705@frontier.com

Monday, November 11

6W2U-CTYB

Girls Hockey

Janna Wimmer
jjurkovich@gmail.com

Monday, November 11

MIA

Wrestling

Matt Natzke
mnatzke@wausauschools.org

Meonday, November 18

FG4U-KVZL

Alpine Ski

Jeff Tobin
ski.guy@hotmail.com

Beginning of Movember

JREG-WHSY

Cheerleading

Tyler Smith
tyler.rei96i@gmail.com

End of October

HFEV-YAHW

Spring

Sports

Sport

Head Coach

Start Date

SportsYou Code

Baseball

Jon Winter
jwinter@wausauschools. org

sunday, March 24

Warsity - RETZ-ZDQY

JV - ZGCG-WNEN

Boys Golf

Glenn Welsh
welsgof@pcpros.net

Sunday, March 31

AALAVSIC

Girls Soccer

Ben Johnson
bmjohnson@wausauschools.

Sunday, March 24

T8Z2-VMR3

Boys Track

Mark Ekiss
mekiss{@wausauschools.org

Sunday, March 10

BNYN-XRNH

Girls Track

Tim Olson
tolson@wausauschools.org

Sunday, March 10

2WBC-TSWC

Softball

Derek Steinke
dsteinke@wausauschools.org

Sunday, March 17

Z7TB-BeWY

Boys Tennis

Tim Zahl
zahldjesus@yahoo.com

Sunday, March 31

CAPK-K23U

Boys Lacrosse

Trevor Maki
maki.trev14@gmail.com

Sunday, March 17

MIA

Girls Lacrosse

Bri Marcott
btmarcott@gmail com

Sunday, March 17

IMNA-SKCJ

Athletic Secretary -

Elissa Steinke
esteinke@wausauschools.org
Athletic Director -

Kurt VandenHeuvel
kvandenheuvel@wausauschools.org




